LevelOne SFP-1311 netwerk transceiver module Vezel-optiek 155
Mbit/s 1310 nm

Merk : LevelOne Artikelcode: SFP-1311

Productnaam : SFP-1311

LevelOne SFP-1311 155M SMF SFP Transceiver, 20km, 1310nm

LevelOne SFP-1311. SFP transceiver type: Vezel-optiek, Maximale overdrachtssnelheid van gegevens:
155 Mbit/s, Soort aansluiting: SFP. Veiligheid: EN 60825-1, Land van herkomst: China, Certificering: CE,
FCC. Ingangsspanning: 3.3 V, Maximaal voltage: 6 V, Stroom (max.): 0,3 A. Breedte: 57 mm, Diepte: 12
mm, Hoogte: 13,7 mm. Aantal producten inbegrepen: 1 stuk(s), Breedte verpakking: 106 mm, Diepte

verpakking: 20 mm

Prestatie Energie
SFP transceiver type * Vezel-optiek Maximaal voltage
Maximale 2verdrachtssne|he|d van s Mbit/s Stroom (max.)
gegevens = ; .
Soort aansluiting * SFP isen aan de omgeving
Single-mode glasvezelkabel (SMF) Bedrijfstemperatuur (T-T)
ondersteund Temperatuur bij opslag
Vezel-optische connector LC Relatieve vochtigheid in bedrijf (V-
Vezelkabel diameters ondersteund  9/125 um V)
Maximaal bereik 20000 m Gewicht en omvang
Golflengte 1310 nm Breedte
Tx vermogen (min) -15 dBmW Diepte
Tx vermogen (max) -8 dBmwW Hoogte
Link budget 17 dB Gewicht
Netwerkstandaard IEEE 802.3u - e
Duplex systeem Volledig erpaiiding
Fibre channel-poorten 1 Aantal producten inbegrepen
Breedte verpakking
Kenmerken . .
Diepte verpakking

Hot-swap v Hoogte verpakking
Vel|lghe|d EN 60825-1 Gewicht verpakking
Land van herkomst China Technische detail
Certificering CE, FCC echnische detatls
= . Duurzaamheidscertificaten

nergie Certificaten van naleving
Ingangsspanning 3.3V

Logistieke gegevens

6V
0,3A

0-70°C
-40-85°C

5-95 procent

57 mm
12 mm
13,7 mm
20 ¢

1 stuk(s)
106 mm
20 mm
65 mm
35¢

RoHS
RoHS

Code geharmoniseerd systeem (HS) 85369010
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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